WATER PUMP PLIERS

KNIPEX Cobra®
Hightech Water Pump Pliers

> Push the button for adjustment on the workpiece

> Fine adjustment for optimum adaptation to different sizes of work- 8701125
pieces and a comfortable handle width

> Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low
handforce required

> Gripping surfaces with special hardened teeth, teeth hardness approx.
61 HRC: high wear resistance and stable gripping

> Box-joint design for high stability due to double guide

> Reliable catching of the hinge bolt: no unintentional shifting
>Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched

> Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened
>DIN ISO 8976

87 01 250

87 02 250/ 87 02 250 T/ 87 05 250
>With slim multi-component grips without collar for better handling
and easier transport 8702 180

8702180T/8702250T/8702300T*
> Pliers with tether attachment point for mounting a fall protection

KNIPEX Cobra® - the Hightech Water
Pump Pliers. 87021807

No more time-consuming presetting of the required opening size.
Just position the upper jaw to the workpiece, push button and
move close the lower jaw, ingeniously simple.

87 03 250

87 05 250
Fine adjustment by pushing a button: Fast and firm adjustment directly on the
fast and comfortable workpiece

87 05 250
110

*Other tools with tethering can be found from page 266



WATER PUMP PLIERS

Teeth set against the direction of rotation have a self-locking effect and prevent slipping on the

workpiece.

Article No.
8701125
87 01 150
87 01 180
87 01 250
87 01 300
87 02 180

8702180T
8702 250
8702250T
87 02 300
8702300T

8703125
8703 180
87 03 250
87 03 300
87 05 250
87 05 300

8709 125
87 09 150
87 09 180

EAN
4003773-

069935
060116
1022015
022022
034087
04239

080145
040316
080152
029144
080169

073949
005667
043805
041382
005681
014126

074151
074168
034360

mm
125
150
180
250
300
180

180

250

250

300

300

125
180
250
300
250
300

BBABREE B A A B B BRAEAR

Pliers

grey atramentized
grey atramentized
\ grey atramentized
grey atramentized
grey atramentized
grey atramentized

grey atramentized
grey atramentized
grey atramentized
grey atramentized
grey atramentized

verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
grey atramentized

Head
polished
polished
polished
polished
polished
polished

polished
polished
polished
polished
polished

verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
polished

Handles

with non-slip plastic coating
with non-slip plastic coating
\With non-slip plastic coating
with non-slip plastic coating
with non-slip plastic coating
with multi-component grips

with multi-component grips, with integrated
tether attachment point for a tool tether

with slim multi-component grips

with multi-component grips, with integrated
tether attachment point for a tool tether

with multi-component grips

with multi-component grips, with integrated
tether attachment point for a tool tether
with non-slip plastic coating

with non-slip plastic coating

with non-slip plastic coating

with non-slip plastic coating

with slim multi-component grips

with multi-component grips

Assortment of spare parts for adjustment for 86 / 87-125

Assortment of spare parts for adjustment for 87 150

Range of spare parts adjustment for 87 180

Oj Oj O:I Adjustment 50

@inch @mm | mm  positions | g
1 27 27 13 85
114 32 30 11 145
112 42 36 | 18 170
2 50 46 25 335
23/4 70 60 30 530
112 42 36 18 196
112 42 36 18 200
2 50 46 25 366
2 50 46 25 370
23/4 70 60 30 580
23/4 70 60 30 600
1 25 27 13 85
112 42 36 18 175
2 50 46 25 335
23/4 70 60 30 530
2 50 46 25 366
23/4 70 60 30 580

m
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