KNIPEX Cobra®

Hightech Water Pump Pliers

- > Push the button for adjustment on the workpiece
- > Fine adjustment for optimum adaptation to different sizes of work-pieces and a comfortable handle width
- > Self-locking on pipes and nuts: no slipping on the workpiece and low handforce required
- > Gripping surfaces with special hardened teeth, teeth hardness approx. 61 HRC: high wear resistance and stable gripping
- > Box-joint design for high stability due to double guide
- > Reliable catching of the hinge bolt: no unintentional shifting
- > Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched
- > Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened
- > DIN ISO 8976

87 02 250 / 87 02 250 T / 87 05 250

> With slim multi-component grips without collar for better handling and easier transport

87 02 180 T / 87 02 250 T / 87 02 300 T*

> Pliers with tether attachment point for mounting a fall protection

KNIPEX Cobra® – the Hightech Water Pump Pliers.

No more time-consuming presetting of the required opening size. Just position the upper jaw to the workpiece, push button and move close the lower jaw, ingeniously simple.



Fine adjustment by pushing a button: fast and comfortable



Fast and firm adjustment directly on the workpiece











87 01 125



87 01 250



87 02 180



87 02 180 T



87 03 250



87 05 250



87 05 250





Teeth set against the direction of rotation have a self-locking effect and prevent slipping on the workpiece.









Article No.	EAN 4003773-	4→ mm		Pliers	Head	Handles	Ø Inch	Ø mm	mm	Adjustment positions	ΔΔ g
87 01 125	069935	125		grey atramentized	polished	with non-slip plastic coating	1	27	27	13	85
87 01 150	060116	150		grey atramentized	polished	with non-slip plastic coating	1 1/4	32	30	11	145
87 01 180	022015	180		grey atramentized	polished	with non-slip plastic coating	1 1/2	42	36	18	170
87 01 250	022022	250		grey atramentized	polished	with non-slip plastic coating	2	50	46	25	335
87 01 300	034087	300		grey atramentized	polished	with non-slip plastic coating	2 3/4	70	60	30	530
87 02 180	042396	180		grey atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips	1 1/2	42	36	18	196
87 02 180 T	080145	180		grey atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips, with integrated tether attachment point for a tool tether	1 1/2	42	36	18	200
87 02 250	040316	250		grey atramentized	polished	with slim multi-component grips	2	50	46	25	366
87 02 250 T	080152	250		grey atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips, with integrated tether attachment point for a tool tether	2	50	46	25	370
87 02 300	029144	300		grey atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips	2 3/4	70	60	30	580
87 02 300 T	080169	300		grey atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips, with integrated tether attachment point for a tool tether	2 3/4	70	60	30	600
87 03 125	073949	125		verchromt	verchromt	with non-slip plastic coating	1	25	27	13	85
87 03 180	005667	180		verchromt	verchromt	with non-slip plastic coating	1 1/2	42	36	18	175
87 03 250	043805	250		verchromt	verchromt	with non-slip plastic coating	2	50	46	25	335
87 03 300	041382	300		verchromt	verchromt	with non-slip plastic coating	2 3/4	70	60	30	530
87 05 250	005681	250		verchromt	verchromt	with slim multi-component grips	2	50	46	25	366
87 05 300	014126	300		grey atramentized	polished	with multi-component grips	2 3/4	70	60	30	580
87 09 125	074151	Assortment of spare parts for adjustment for 86 / 87-125									
87 09 150	074168	Assortment of spare parts for adjustment for 87 150									
87 09 180	034360	Range of spare parts adjustment for 87 180									